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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Elena's Eagles
Fournettecations
Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Wolverine

Suq Madiqg

The J'ger Bombs

Joe Mama

The Infamous 'Chris’

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Wolverine

The Four Assed Monkeys
Suq Madiqg

Joe Mama

The Infamous 'Chris'
Whiskey Neat Please

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Elena's Eagles

Wolverine

The Four Assed Monkeys
T.AN

Suq Madiqg

The Infamous 'Chris’
Whiskey Neat Please
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
UNSINKABLE Il
Wolverine

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Elena's Eagles

The Four Assed Monkeys
T.A.N

UNSINKABLE I

Suq Madiqg

Whiskey Neat Please
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Master Bateser

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Elena's Eagles

T.A.N

UNSINKABLE I

Millerbruin

Suq Madiqg

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Master Bateser

177.20
216.10
130.80
208.60
184.90
158.20
226.10
192.30

174.00
166.90
127.70
214.70
136.50
117.30
134.70
164.50

242.40
206.50
172.50
164.90
261.90
138.30
192.60
137.30
242.40
213.20
238.30
194.10
164.90
172.50
121.60
206.50

107.80
197.30
156.20
208.70
152.40
115.90
169.20
198.50

162.40
296.00
211.90
130.80
120.90
295.80
156.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Millerbruin

UNSINKABLE I

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
Talk to me Goose

Master Bateser

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please

Fournettecations
Millerbruin

UNSINKABLE I

T.A.N

The J'ger Bombs

Talk to me Goose

Master Bateser

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Millerbruin
UNSINKABLE I

Joe Mama

The J'ger Bombs

Talk to me Goose
Master Bateser

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Joe Mama

Master Bateser

Suq Madiq

Talk to me Goose

The Infamous 'Chris’
The J'ger Bombs
Whiskey Neat Please

Wolverine

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

The Infamous 'Chris’
Joe Mama

The J'ger Bombs

Talk to me Goose

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Whiskey Neat Please
The Infamous 'Chris’

Joe Mama

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

190.80
159.60
162.70
177.30
242.60
151.80
140.60
164.30

216.90
176.10
216.30
187.30
164.50
181.70
187.90
190.40

213.20
238.30
194.10
121.60
220.40
176.40
184.10
196.70
137.30
220.40
196.70
261.90
184.10
138.30
176.40
192.60

124.60
112.30
270.40
208.50
159.30
241.30
173.80
186.50

254.40
258.50
193.20
211.20
136.20
225.40
228.90
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Talk to me Goose

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Elena's Eagles
UNSINKABLE I
Millerbruin
Fournettecations

Suq Madiqg

Master Bateser

Talk to me Goose

The J'ger Bombs
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
UNSINKABLE I
Wolverine

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Elena's Eagles
Millerbruin
Fournettecations
Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Suq Madig

Talk to me Goose

The J'ger Bombs

Joe Mama

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Elena's Eagles
Fournettecations
Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Wolverine

Suq Madig

The J'ger Bombs

Joe Mama

The Infamous 'Chris’

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Wolverine

The Four Assed Monkeys
Suq Madiqg

Joe Mama

The Infamous 'Chris'
Whiskey Neat Please
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Millerbruin

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
UNSINKABLE I

244.70

146.00
184.10
186.60
320.90
190.30
129.30
156.00
138.60
146.00
140.00
320.90
186.60
197.60
117.40
184.10
193.80

150.20
164.00
158.90
154.40
118.10
124.80
135.00
175.90

221.00
220.10
145.90
241.90
152.70
167.90
173.00
205.00

214.20
184.30
179.00
153.00
195.50
196.30
100.50
132.00
214.20
184.30
228.80
169.50
145.10
153.00
147.00

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The J'ger Bombs

T.A.N

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please

The Infamous 'Chris'

Joe Mama

Talk to me Goose

The Infamous 'Chris'

The J'ger Bombs

Whiskey Neat Please
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Joe Mama

Master Bateser

Suq Madiq

UNSINKABLE Il

T.A.N

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Master Bateser

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please

The Infamous 'Chris’

Millerbruin

UNSINKABLE I

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
Talk to me Goose

Master Bateser

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please

Fournettecations
Millerbruin

UNSINKABLE I

T.A.N

The J'ger Bombs

Talk to me Goose

Master Bateser

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Master Bateser

Suq Madiq

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Joe Mama

The J'ger Bombs

Whiskey Neat Please

Talk to me Goose

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

132.40

197.60
117.40
193.80
140.00
144.30
144.50
190.40
230.80
156.00
190.40
138.60
144.50
144.30
230.80
129.30
190.30

103.70
142.30
147.80
155.80
163.90
216.00
143.70
262.80

245.90
104.00
193.80
164.70
234.90
123.80
228.70
159.70

228.80
169.50
147.00
145.10
166.50
171.00
249.30
204.70
249.30
195.50
204.70
196.30
166.50
132.00
171.00
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Wolverine

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Elena's Eagles

Wolverine

The Four Assed Monkeys
T.AN

Suq Madiqg

The Infamous 'Chris’
Whiskey Neat Please
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Elena's Eagles

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
UNSINKABLE Il

Suq Madiqg

Whiskey Neat Please
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Master Bateser

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Elena's Eagles

T.AN

UNSINKABLE I
Millerbruin

Suq Madiqg

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Master Bateser

Talk to me Goose
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Wolverine

Suq Madig

Joe Mama

The Infamous 'Chris'
Master Bateser

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Elena's Eagles
UNSINKABLE I
Millerbruin
Fournettecations

Suq Madiqg

Master Bateser

Talk to me Goose

The J'ger Bombs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Elena's Eagles
Millerbruin
Fournettecations
Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Suq Madig

179.00

139.00
205.00
176.10
223.50
185.50
189.10
146.90
208.00

118.50
149.70
158.00
170.50
171.90
203.50
201.60
188.00

136.00
167.00
215.20
181.40
156.80
144.00
199.40
165.70
136.00
107.70
150.50
150.10
156.80
218.00
199.80
199.40

141.60
209.60
141.70
106.20
146.70
185.70
168.60
133.00

125.30
137.40
163.10
177.40
171.20

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The Infamous 'Chris'

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Millerbruin
UNSINKABLE I

Joe Mama

The J'ger Bombs

Talk to me Goose
Master Bateser

Wolverine
Fournettecations
Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Millerbruin

The Infamous 'Chris'
Joe Mama

The J'ger Bombs

Talk to me Goose

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Fournettecations
Whiskey Neat Please
The Infamous 'Chris’

Joe Mama

The J'ger Bombs
Millerbruin

T.AN

UNSINKABLE Il

The Four Assed Monkeys
Talk to me Goose

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please
The J'ger Bombs

T.AN

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please

The Infamous 'Chris'

Joe Mama

UNSINKABLE I

T.A.N

The Four Assed Monkeys
Wolverine

Master Bateser

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.50

152.00
165.90
191.40
108.90
192.00
138.40
134.50
173.00

164.50
184.50
175.40
176.00
172.40
154.50
148.00
132.00

182.70
150.10
107.70
150.50
118.20
199.80
218.00
136.40
181.40
167.00
215.20
182.70
165.70
144.00
118.20
136.40

139.00
184.60
160.00
182.10
152.10
174.60
192.00
164.10

184.40
123.60
198.00
223.50

97.40
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Talk to me Goose
The J'ger Bombs
Joe Mama

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Joe Mama
Fournettecations

The Infamous 'Chris'
Wolverine

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Master Bateser

Suq Madig

The J'ger Bombs
UNSINKABLE I

Whiskey Neat Please

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Four Assed Monkeys
Fournettecations

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Elena's Eagles

Evelyn's Storm Poopers
Master Bateser

Millerbruin

Suq Madiq

T.AN

The Infamous 'Chris’

The J'ger Bombs
UNSINKABLE Il

Whiskey Neat Please
Wolverine

189.10
211.10
173.40

228.30
226.30
142.30
107.30
166.60
128.60
203.00
139.50
232.70
185.30
179.70
171.70

211.50
185.00
113.60
124.60
109.60
177.10
184.10
156.00
148.80
168.80
217.90
120.40
132.40
167.50

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS
Whiskey Neat Please
The Infamous 'Chris'

Millerbruin

T.A.N

The Four Assed Monkeys
Talk to me Goose

Talk to me Goose
Joe Mama

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

195.30
139.40
188.50

190.50
174.30
220.30
145.30

162.50
218.20
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