

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	177.00		Millerbruin	100.80
Elena's Eagles	177.20 216.10	VS		190.80
Fournettecations		VS		159.60
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	130.80	VS	T.A.N	162.70
Wolverine	208.60	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	177.30
Suq Madiq	184.90	VS	Talk to me Goose	242.60
The J'ger Bombs	158.20	VS	Master Bateser	151.80
Joe Mama	226.10	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	140.60
The Infamous 'Chris'	192.30	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	164.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Elena's Eagles	174.00	VS	Fournettecations	216.90
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	166.90	VS	Millerbruin	176.10
Wolverine	127.70	VS	UNSINKABLE II	216.30
The Four Assed Monkeys	214.70	VS	T.A.N	187.30
Suq Madiq	136.50	VS	The J'ger Bombs	164.50
Joe Mama	117.30	VS	Talk to me Goose	181.70
The Infamous 'Chris'	134.70	VS	Master Bateser	187.90
Whiskey Neat Please	164.50	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	190.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Elena's Eagles	242.40	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	213.20
Wolverine	206.50	VS	Fournettecations	238.30
The Four Assed Monkeys	172.50	VS	Millerbruin	194.10
T.A.N	164.90	VS	UNSINKABLE II	121.60
Suq Madiq	261.90	VS	Joe Mama	220.40
The Infamous 'Chris'	138.30	VS	The J'ger Bombs	176.40
Whiskey Neat Please	192.60	VS	Talk to me Goose	184.10
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	137.30	VS	Master Bateser	196.70
Elena's Eagles	242.40	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	137.30
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	213.20	VS	Joe Mama	220.40
Fournettecations	238.30	VS	Master Bateser	196.70
Millerbruin	194.10	VS	Suq Madiq	261.90
T.A.N	164.90	VS	Talk to me Goose	184.10
The Four Assed Monkeys	172.50	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	138.30
UNSINKABLE II	121.60	VS	The J'ger Bombs	176.40
Wolverine	206.50	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	192.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Elena's Eagles	107.80	VS	Wolverine	124.60
The Four Assed Monkeys	197.30	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	112.30
T.A.N	156.20	VS	Fournettecations	270.40
UNSINKABLE II	208.70	VS	Millerbruin	208.50
Suq Madiq	152.40	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	159.30
Whiskey Neat Please	115.90	VS	Joe Mama	241.30
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	169.20	VS	The J'ger Bombs	173.80
Master Bateser	198.50	VS	Talk to me Goose	186.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Elena's Eagles	162.40	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	254.40
T.A.N	296.00	VS	Wolverine	258.50
UNSINKABLE II	211.90	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	193.20
Millerbruin	130.80	VS VS	Fournettecations	211.20
	120.90		Whiskey Neat Please	136.20
Suq Madiq COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	295.80	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	225.40
		VS		
Master Bateser	156.80	VS	Joe Mama	228.90



www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:57pm ET

Talk to me Goose	244.70	VS	The J'ger Bombs	132.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Elena's Eagles	146.00	VS	T.A.N	197.60
UNSINKABLE II	184.10	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	117.40
Millerbruin	186.60	VS	Wolverine	193.80
Fournettecations	320.90	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	140.00
Suq Madiq	190.30	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	144.30
Master Bateser	129.30	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	144.50
Talk to me Goose	156.00	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	190.40
The J'ger Bombs	138.60	VS	Joe Mama	230.80
Elena's Eagles	146.00	VS	Talk to me Goose	156.00
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	140.00	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	190.40
Fournettecations	320.90	VS	The J'ger Bombs	138.60
Millerbruin	186.60	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	144.50
T.A.N	197.60	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	144.30
The Four Assed Monkeys	117.40	VS	Joe Mama	230.80
UNSINKABLE II	184.10	VS	Master Bateser	129.30
Wolverine	193.80	VS	Suq Madiq	120.00
wolverne	199.00	v3		130.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Elena's Eagles	150.20	VS	UNSINKABLE II	103.70
Millerbruin	164.00	VS	T.A.N	142.30
Fournettecations	158.90	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	147.80
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	154.40	VS	Wolverine	155.80
Suq Madiq	118.10	VS	Master Bateser	163.90
Talk to me Goose	124.80	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	216.00
The J'ger Bombs	135.00	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	143.70
Joe Mama	175.90	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	262.80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Elena's Eagles	221.00	VS	Millerbruin	245.90
Fournettecations	220.10	VS	UNSINKABLE II	104.00
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	145.90	VS	T.A.N	193.80
Wolverine	241.90	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	164.70
Suq Madiq	152.70	VS	Talk to me Goose	234.90
The J'ger Bombs	167.90	VS	Master Bateser	123.80
Joe Mama	173.00	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	228.70
The Infamous 'Chris'	205.00	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	159.70
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Elena's Eagles	214.20	VS	Fournettecations	228.80
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	184.30	VS	Millerbruin	169.50
Wolverine	179.00	VS	UNSINKABLE II	147.00
The Four Assed Monkeys	153.00	VS	T.A.N	145.10
Suq Madiq	195.50	VS VS	The J'ger Bombs	145.10
Joe Mama	196.30	VS VS	Talk to me Goose	171.00
The Infamous 'Chris'	100.50		Master Bateser	249.30
Whiskey Neat Please	132.00	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	249.30 204.70
Elena's Eagles	214.20	vs vs	Master Bateser	204.70
-				
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	184.30	VS		195.50
Fournettecations	228.80	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	204.70
Millerbruin	169.50	VS	Joe Mama	196.30
T.A.N	145.10	VS	The J'ger Bombs	166.50
The Four Assed Monkeys	153.00	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	132.00
UNSINKABLE II	147.00	VS	Talk to me Goose	171.00



## League of Extraordinary Coach Potatoes

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:57pm ET

Wolverine	179.00	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	100.50	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10					
Elena's Eagles	139.00	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	152.0	
Wolverine	205.00	VS	Fournettecations	165.9	
The Four Assed Monkeys	176.10	VS	Millerbruin	191.4	
T.A.N	223.50	VS	UNSINKABLE II	108.9	
Suq Madiq	185.50	VS	Joe Mama	192.0	
The Infamous 'Chris'	189.10	VS	The J'ger Bombs	138.4	
Whiskey Neat Please	146.90	VS	Talk to me Goose	134.5	
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	208.00	VS	Master Bateser	173.00	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11					
Elena's Eagles	118.50	VS	Wolverine	164.5	
T.A.N	149.70	VS	Fournettecations	184.50	
The Four Assed Monkeys	158.00	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	175.40	
UNSINKABLE II	170.50	VS	Millerbruin	176.0	
Suq Madiq	171.90	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	172.4	
Whiskey Neat Please	203.50	VS	Joe Mama	154.5	
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	201.60	VS	The J'ger Bombs	148.00	
Master Bateser	188.00	VS	Talk to me Goose	132.00	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12					
Elena's Eagles	136.00	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	182.7	
T.A.N	167.00	VS	Wolverine	150.1	
UNSINKABLE II	215.20	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	107.7	
Millerbruin	181.40	VS	Fournettecations	150.5	
Suq Madiq	156.80	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	118.20	
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	144.00	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	199.80	
Master Bateser	199.40	VS	Joe Mama	218.0	
Talk to me Goose	165.70	VS	The J'ger Bombs	136.40	
Elena's Eagles	136.00	VS	Millerbruin	181.4	
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	107.70	VS	T.A.N	167.00	
Fournettecations	150.50	VS	UNSINKABLE II	215.20	
Wolverine	150.10	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	182.70	
Suq Madiq	156.80	VS	Talk to me Goose	165.70	
Joe Mama	218.00	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	144.00	
The Infamous 'Chris'	199.80	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	118.20	
Master Bateser	199.40	VS	The J'ger Bombs	136.4	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13					
Elena's Eagles	141.60	VS	T.A.N	139.00	
UNSINKABLE II	209.60	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	184.60	
Millerbruin	141.70	VS	Wolverine	160.00	
Fournettecations	106.20	VS	Evelyn's Storm Poopers	182.10	
Suq Madiq	146.70	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	152.10	
Master Bateser	185.70	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	174.60	
Talk to me Goose	168.60	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	192.00	
The J'ger Bombs	133.00	VS	Joe Mama	164.10	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14					
Elena's Eagles	125.30	VS	UNSINKABLE II	184.4	
Millerbruin	137.40	VS	T.A.N	123.6	
Fournettecations	163.10	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	198.0	
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	177.40	VS	Wolverine	223.50	
2 · · · · ·	171.20	-			

## League of Extraordinary Coach Potatoes

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:57pm ET

				Thu Feb 6 1:57pm ET
Talk to me Goose	189.10	VS	COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	195.3
The J'ger Bombs	211.10	VS	Whiskey Neat Please	139.4
Joe Mama	173.40	VS	The Infamous 'Chris'	188.5
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Joe Mama	228.30	VS	Millerbruin	190.5
Fournettecations	226.30	VS	T.A.N	174.3
The Infamous 'Chris'	142.30	VS	The Four Assed Monkeys	220.3
Wolverine	107.30	VS	Talk to me Goose	145.3
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	166.60			
Elena's Eagles	128.60			
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	203.00			
Master Bateser	139.50			
Suq Madiq	232.70			
The J'ger Bombs	185.30			
UNSINKABLE II	179.70			
Whiskey Neat Please	171.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
The Four Assed Monkeys	211.50	VS	Talk to me Goose	162.5
Fournettecations	185.00	VS	Joe Mama	218.2
COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS	113.60			
Elena's Eagles	124.60			
Evelyn's Storm Poopers	109.60			
Master Bateser	177.10			
Millerbruin	184.10			
Suq Madiq	156.00			
T.A.N	148.80			
The Infamous 'Chris'	168.80			
The J'ger Bombs	217.90			
UNSINKABLE II	120.40			
Whiskey Neat Please	132.40			
Wolverine	167.50			